






Rankings of Major U.S. Airports

Total Passengers

2022

Rank Airport City

Total 

Passengers 

(Millions)

 % 

Change

1 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 93.7 23.8

2 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 73.4 17.5

3 Denver Int'l (DEN) Denver 69.3 17.8

4 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 68.3 26.5

5 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 65.9 37.3

6 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 55.3 79.6

7 McCarran International (LAS) Las Vegas 52.7 32.6

8 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 50.7 35.9

9 Orlando Int'l (MCO) Orlando 50.2 24.4

10 Charlotte/Douglas Int'l (CLT) Charlotte 47.8 10.3

11 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 46.0 27.1

12 Sky Harbor Int'l (PHX) Phoenix 44.4 14.3

13 Newark Int'l (EWR) Newark 43.6 50.0

14 San Francisco Int'l (SFO) San Francisco 42.3 73.7

15 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 41.0 21.7

16 Logan Int'l (BOS) Boston 36.1 59.1

17 Ft. Lauderdale/Hollywood Int'l (FLL) Ft. Lauderdale 31.7 12.9

18 Minneapolis/St. Paul (MSP) Minneapolis 31.2 24.0

19 La Guardia (LGA) New York 29.0 85.9

20 Metro Wayne County (DTW) Detroit 28.2 19.3

21 Salt Lake City Int'l (SLC) Salt Lake City 25.8 15.1

22 Philadelphia Int'l (PHL) Philadelphia 25.2 28.5

23 Washington National (DCA) Washington, DC 23.9 70.6

24 Baltimore/Washington Int'l (BWI) Baltimore 22.8 20.9

25 San Diego Int'l (SAN) San Diego 22.0 41.0
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Rankings of Major U.S. Airports

International Passengers

2022

Rank Airport City

International 

Passengers 

(Millions)

 % 

Change

1 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 26.8 110.5

2 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 21.4 63.7

3 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 15.9 103.4

4 Newark Int'l (EWR) Newark 11.6 76.0

5 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 11.3 100.8

6 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 10.0 75.5

7 San Francisco Int'l (SFO) San Francisco 9.9 197.9

8 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 9.8 60.0

9 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 9.5 43.4

10 Washington Dulles Int'l (IAD) Washington, DC 7.4 116.4

11 Ft. Lauderdale/Hollywood Int'l (FLL) Ft. Lauderdale 6.6 53.8

12 Logan Int'l (BOS) Boston 6.5 152.9

13 Orlando Int'l (MCO) Orlando 5.5 184.2

14 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 4.4 162.5

15 Charlotte/Douglas Int'l (CLT) Charlotte 3.5 69.3

16 Denver Int'l (DEN) Denver 3.3 74.7

17 Philadelphia Int'l (PHL) Philadelphia 3.0 181.2

18 McCarran International (LAS) Las Vegas 2.5 234.9

19 Sky Harbor Int'l (PHX) Phoenix 2.1 69.4

20 Minneapolis/St. Paul (MSP) Minneapolis 2.0 175.3

21 Metro Wayne County (DTW) Detroit 1.9 134.3

22 Honolulu Int'l (HNL) Honolulu 1.9 465.68

23 Salt Lake City Int'l (SLC) Salt Lake City 1.2 104.5

24 Baltimore/Washington Int'l (BWI) Baltimore 1.2 42.2

25 La Guardia (LGA) New York 1.0 260.36

Miami-Dade Aviation Department  * Marketing and Air Service Development Division

PO Box 025504 * Miami, Florida 33102-5504 * Phone:  305-876-7862 * Fax:  305-876-7398



Rankings of Major U.S. Airports

Total Cargo (Freight + Mail)

2022

Rank Airport City

Total Cargo 

(Millions of U.S. 

Tons)

 % 

Change

1 Memphis Int'l/FedEx (MEM) Memphis 4.46 -9.8

2 Louisville Int'l/UPS (SDF) Louisville 3.38 0.5

3 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 2.76 -0.8

4 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 2.74 -7.6

5 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 2.46 -11.9

6 Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky (CVG) Cincinnati 1.98 16.8

7 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 1.59 -3.0

8 Indianapolis Int'l/FedEx (IND) Indianapolis 1.38 -6.0

9 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 0.90 -10.1

10 Ontario Int'l (ONT) Ontario 0.86 -3.5

11 Newark Int'l (EWR) Newark 0.81 -5.0

12 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 0.76 -6.3

13 Oakland  Int'l (OAK) Oakland 0.64 -8.2

14 Honolulu Int'l (HNL) Honolulu 0.63 6.5

15 Philadelphia Int'l (PHL) Philadelphia 0.63 -2.8

16 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 0.60 3.4

17 San Francisco Int'l (SFO) San Francisco 0.54 -7.1

18 Chicago Rockford Int'l (RFD) Rockford 0.54 7.2

19 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 0.50 -8.5

20 Sky Harbor Int'l (PHX) Phoenix 0.42 -5.5

21 Fort Worth Alliance (AFW) Fort Worth 0.42 1.6

22 Portland Int'l (PDX) Portland 0.37 -3.7

23 Denver Int'l (DEN) Denver 0.36 7.5

24 Logan Int'l (BOS) Boston 0.34 3.8

25 Baltimore/Washington Int'l (BWI) Baltimore 0.28 -8.6
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Rankings of Major U.S. Airports

Total Freight

2022

Rank Airport City

Total 

Freight 

(Millions of 

U.S. Tons)

 % Change

1 Memphis Int'l/FedEx (MEM) Memphis 4.44 -9.9

2 Louisville Int'l/UPS (SDF) Louisville 3.13 -0.1

3 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 2.73 -0.7

4 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 2.62 -7.8

5 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 2.40 -12.1

6 Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky (CVG) Cincinnati 1.98 16.8

7 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 1.53 -2.6

8 Indianapolis Int'l (IND) Indianapolis 1.38 -6.0

9 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 0.84 -10.1

10 Ontario Int'l (ONT) Ontario 0.81 -6.6

11 Newark Int'l (EWR) Newark 0.75 -5.3

12 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 0.72 -6.2

13 Oakland Int'l (OAK) Oakland 0.64 -8.5

14 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 0.57 3.9

15 Philadelphia Int'l (PHL) Philadelphia 0.57 -2.3

16 Honolulu Int'l (HNL) Honolulu 0.56 8.5

17 Chicago Rockford Int'l (RFD) Rockford 0.53 7.1

18 San Francisco Int'l (SFO) San Francisco 0.51 -6.1

19 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 0.50 -8.5

20 Fort Worth Alliance (AFW) Fort Worth 0.42 1.6

21 Sky Harbor Int'l (PHX) Phoenix 0.39 -4.9

22 Portland Int'l (PDX) Portland 0.35 -4.1

23 Denver Int'l (DEN) Denver 0.34 9.6

24 Logan Int'l (BOS) Boston 0.32 4.5

25 Baltimore/Washington Int'l (BWI) Baltimore 0.28 -8.5
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Rankings of Major U.S. Airports

International Freight

2022

Rank Airport City
International Freight 

(Millions of U.S. Tons)
 % Change

1 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 2.24 -0.4

2 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 1.79 -13.8

3 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 1.75 -5.4

4 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 1.08 -0.2

5 Louisville Int'l/UPS (SDF) Louisville 0.77 8.2

6 Memphis Int'l/FedEx (MEM) Memphis 0.73 -7.5

7 Cincinnati/No Kentucky Int'l (CVG) Cincinnati 0.49 -3.7

8 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 0.43 -2.9

9 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 0.37 -11.3

10 San Francisco Int'l (SFO) San Francisco 0.32 -4.5

11 Newark Int'l (EWR) Newark 0.24 -5.4

12 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 0.22 -0.2

13 Indianapolis Int'l (IND) Indiana 0.21 7.4

14 Philadelphia Int'l (PHL) Philadelphia 0.15 12.7

15 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 0.13 -8.8

16 Washington Dulles Int'l (IAD) Washington, DC 0.13 12.7

17 Logan Int'l (BOS) Boston 0.12 23.4

18 Honolulu Int'l (HNL) Honolulu 0.11 23.7

19 Oakland  Int'l (OAK) Oakland 0.074 -4.6

20 Chicago Rockford Int'l (RFD) Rockford 0.063 73.6

21 Rickenbacker Int'l (LCK) Columbus, OH 0.062 -45.5

22 Huntsville Int'l (HSV) Huntsville 0.062 5.4

23 Greenville-Spartanburg Int'l (GSP) Greer 0.056 -11.8

24 Metro Wayne County (DTW) Detroit 0.047 31.2

25 Ontario Int'l (ONT) Ontario 0.047 -11.7
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Rankings of Major U.S. Airports

Total Aircraft Movements

2022

Rank Airport City
Total Aircraft 

Movements

% 

Change

1 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 724,145 2.3

2 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 711,561 4.0

3 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 656,676 0.7

4 Denver Int'l (DEN) Denver 607,786 4.6

5 McCarran International (LAS) Las Vegas 581,116 19.4

6 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 556,913 9.9

7 Charlotte/Douglas Int'l (CLT) Charlotte 505,589 -2.8

8 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 458,478 18.2

9 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 448,847 54.4

10 Sky Harbor Int'l (PHX) Phoenix 418,856 2.6

11 Newark Int'l (EWR) Newark 401,422 42.2

12 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 401,351 7.2

13 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 399,805 1.0

14 Logan Int'l (BOS) Boston 378614 42.3

15 San Francisco Int'l (SFO) San Francisco 355006 33.7

16 Orlando Int'l (MCO) Orlando 353,450 13.9

17 La Guardia (LGA) New York 349298 98.7

18 Long Beach / Daugherty Field (LGB) Long Beach, CA 329,775 -5.8

19 Salt Lake City Int'l (SLC) Salt Lake City 322,011 -6.0

20 Minneapolis/St. Paul (MSP) Minneapolis 310,235 2.1

21 John Wayne (SNA) Santa Ana 303,970 -2.5

22 Grand Forks Int'l (GFK) Grand Forks 302,124 -13.6

23 Daytona Beach Int'l (DAB) Daytona Beach 299,262 2.4

24 Washington National (DCA) Washington, DC 293674 70.8

25 Ft. Lauderdale/Hollywood Int'l (FLL) Ft. Lauderdale 285,801 3.1
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Rankings of Worldwide Airports

Total Passengers

2022

Rank Airport City

Total 

Passengers 

(Millions)

% Change

1 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 93.7 23.8

2 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 73.4 17.5

3 Denver Int'l (DEN) Denver 69.3 17.8

4 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 68.3 26.5

5 Dubai Int'l (DXB) Dubai 66.1 127.0

6 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 65.9 37.3

7 Istanbul Int'l (IST) Istanbul 64.3 73.8

8 Heathrow (LHR) London 61.6 217.7

9 Indira Gandhi Int'l (DEL) New Delhi 59.5 60.2

10 Charles de Gaulle (CDG) Paris 57.5 119.4

11 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 55.3 79.6

12 McCarran International (LAS) Las Vegas 52.7 32.6

13 Schiphol (AMS) Amsterdam 52.5 105.8

14 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 50.7 35.9

15 Barajas (MAD) Madrid 50.6 109.8

16 Tokyo Haneda (HND) Tokyo 50.3 92.3

17 Orlando Int'l (MCO) Orlando 50.2 24.4

18 Frankfurt (FRA) Frankfurt 48.9 97.2

19 Charlotte/Douglas Int'l (CLT) Charlotte 47.8 10.3

20 Benito Juárez Int'l (MEX) Mexico City 46.3 28.3

21 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 46.0 27.1

22 Sky Harbor Int'l (PHX) Phoenix 44.4 14.3

23 Newark Int'l (EWR) Newark 43.6 50.0

24 San Francisco Int'l (SFO) San Francisco 42.3 73.7

25 Barcelona (BCN) Barcelona 41.6 120.6
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Rankings of Worldwide Airports

International Passengers

2022

Rank Airport City

International 

Passengers 

(Millions)

% Change

1 Dubai Int'l (DXB) Dubai 66.1 127.0

2 Heathrow (LHR) London 58.2 230.5

3 Schiphol (AMS) Amsterdam 52.5 105.8

4 Charles de Gaulle (CDG) Paris 51.8 128.9

5 Istanbul Int'l (IST) Istanbul 48.5 83.3

6 Frankfurt (FRA) Frankfurt 44.8 97.3

7 Barajas (MAD) Madrid 36.2 136.2

8 Doha Int'l (DOH) Doha, Qatar 35.7 101.8

9 Changi (SIN) Singapore 31.9 952.9

10 Gatwick (LGW) London 30.1 501.5

11 Barcelona (BCN) Barcelona 29.4 162.1

12 Dublin (DUB) Dublin 27.7 236.1

13 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 26.8 110.5

14 Munich (MUC) Munich 26.8 163.1

15 Antalya Int'l (AYT) Antalya 25.3 46.5

16 Lisbon Airport (LIS) Lisbon 24.8 141.0

17 Vienna Int'l (VIE) Vienna 23.4 128.1

18 Stansted (STN) London 22.5 234.3

19 Orly (ORY) Paris 22.4 107.9

20 Zurich (ZRH) Zurich 22.2 121.5

21 Fiumicino (FCO) Rome 22.1 208.4

22 Manchester (MAN) Manchester 22.1 308.0

23 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 21.4 63.7

24 Lester B. Pearson Int'l (YYZ) Toronto 21.3 258.9

25 Aeropuerto de Palma de Mallorca (PMI) Palma de Mallorca 20.7 113.3
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Rankings of Worldwide Airports

Total Cargo (Freight + Mail)

2022

Rank Airport City

Total Cargo 

(Millions of 

U.S. Tons)

 % 

Change

1 Hong Kong Int'l (HKG) Hong Kong 4.63 -16.5

2 Memphis Int'l/FedEx (MEM) Memphis 4.46 -9.8

3 Pudong Int'l (PVG) Shanghai 3.44 -21.7

4 Louisville Int'l/UPS (SDF) Louisville 3.38 0.5

5 Incheon Int'l (ICN) Incheon 3.25 -11.5

6 Taiwan Taoyuan Int'l (TPE) Taipei 2.80 -9.7

7 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 2.76 -0.8

8 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 2.74 -7.6

9 Tokyo Narita (NRT) Tokyo 2.64 -9.3

10 Doha Int'l (DOH) Doha, Qatar 2.56 -11.4

11 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 2.46 -11.9

12 Frankfurt (FRA) Frankfurt 2.17 -13.5

13 Charles de Gaulle (CDG) Paris 2.12 -6.6

14 Guangzhou Baiyun Int'l (CAN) Guangzhou, China 2.08 -7.8

15 Changi (SIN) Singapore 2.06 -5.1

16 Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky (CVG) Cincinnati 1.98 16.8

17 Dubai Int'l (DXB) Dubai 1.90 -25.5

18 Leipzig/Halle (LEJ) Leipzig/Halle, Germany 1.66 -5.0

19 Shenzhen Int'l (SZX) Shenzhen, China 1.66 -3.9

20 Schiphol (AMS) Amsterdam 1.59 -14.0

21 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 1.59 -3.0

22 Istanbul Int'l (IST) Istanbul 1.59 86.4

23 Heathrow (LHR) London 1.54 -3.8

24 Indianapolis Int'l/FedEx (IND) Indianapolis 1.38 -6.0

25 Bangkok Int'l (BKK) Bangkok 1.31 5.7
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Rankings of Worldwide Airports

Total Freight

2022

Rank Airport City

Total Freight 

(Millions of 

U.S. Tons)

% 

Change

1 Hong Kong Int'l (HKG) Hong Kong 4.60 -16.4

2 Memphis Int'l/FedEx (MEM) Memphis 4.44 -9.9

3 Pudong Int'l (PVG) Shanghai 3.40 -21.9

4 Incheon Int'l (ICN) Incheon 3.20 -11.2

5 Louisville Int'l/UPS (SDF) Louisville 3.13 -0.1

6 Taiwan Taoyuan Int'l (TPE) Taipei 2.78 -9.7

7 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 2.73 -0.7

8 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 2.62 -7.8

9 Tokyo Narita (NRT) Tokyo 2.60 -9.1

10 Doha Int'l (DOH) Doha, Qatar 2.54 -11.1

11 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 2.40 -12.1

12 Frankfurt (FRA) Frankfurt 2.12 -13.7

13 Changi (SIN) Singapore 2.04 -4.8

14 Charles de Gaulle (CDG) Paris 2.04 -5.6

15 Guangzhou Baiyun Int'l (CAN) Guangzhou, China 1.99 -7.8

16 Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky (CVG) Cincinnati 1.98 16.8

17 Dubai Int'l (DXB) Dubai 1.90 -25.5

18 Leipzig/Halle (LEJ) Leipzig/Halle, Germany 1.66 -5.0

19 Shenzhen Int'l (SZX) Shenzhen, China 1.66 -3.9

20 Schiphol (AMS) Amsterdam 1.58 -13.8

21 Istanbul Int'l (IST) Istanbul 1.57 87.9

22 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 1.53 -2.6

23 Heathrow (LHR) London 1.49 -3.7

24 Indianapolis Int'l/FedEx (IND) Indianapolis 1.38 -6.0

25 Bangkok Int'l (BKK) Bangkok 1.30 5.7
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Rankings of Worldwide Airports

International Freight

2022

Rank Airport City
International Freight 

(Millions of U.S. Tons)

% 

Change

1 Hong Kong Int'l (HKG) Hong Kong 4.60 -16.4

2 Incheon Int'l (ICN) Incheon 3.20 -11.2

3 Pudong Int'l (PVG) Shanghai 2.83 -20.9

4 Taiwan Taoyuan Int'l (TPE) Taipei 2.78 -9.7

5 Tokyo Narita (NRT) Tokyo 2.60 -9.1

6 Doha Int'l (DOH) Doha, Qatar 2.54 -11.1

7 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 2.24 -0.4

8 Frankfurt (FRA) Frankfurt 2.08 -13.9

9 Changi (SIN) Singapore 2.04 -4.8

10 Charles de Gaulle (CDG) Paris 1.99 -5.4

11 Dubai Int'l (DXB) Dubai 1.90 -25.5

12 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 1.79 -13.8

13 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 1.75 -5.4

14 Schiphol (AMS) Amsterdam 1.58 -13.8

15 Leipzig/Halle (LEJ) Leipzig/Halle, Germany 1.57 -5.2

16 Istanbul Int'l (IST) Istanbul 1.52 92.9

17 Guangzhou Baiyun Int'l (CAN) Guangzhou, China 1.49 0.2

18 Heathrow (LHR) London 1.49 -3.7

19 Bangkok Int'l (BKK) Bangkok 1.29 5.3

20 Liège Airport (LGG) Liege 1.26 -19.2

21 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 1.08 -0.2

22 Luxembourg (LUX) Luxembourg 1.07 -10.9

23 Köln-Bonn (CGN) Cologne 1.01 -0.9

24 Kansai Int'l (KIX) Osaka 0.86 -3.0

25 Shenzhen Int'l (SZX) Shenzhen, China 0.79 20.2
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Rankings of Worldwide Airports

Total Aircraft Movements

2022

Rank Airport City
Total Aircraft 

Movements

% 

Change

1 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 724,145 2.3

2 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 711,561 4.0

3 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 656,676 0.7

4 Denver Int'l (DEN) Denver 607,786 4.6

5 McCarran International (LAS) Las Vegas 581,116 19.4

6 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 556,913 9.9

7 Charlotte/Douglas Int'l (CLT) Charlotte 505,589 -2.8

8 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 458,478 18.2

9 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 448847 54.4

10 Istanbul Int'l (IST) Istanbul 425,890 52.0

11 Schiphol (AMS) Amsterdam 422,307 47.9

12 Indira Gandhi Int'l (DEL) New Delhi 421,479 28.7

13 Sky Harbor Int'l (PHX) Phoenix 418,856 2.6

14 Charles de Gaulle (CDG) Paris 409,121 59.8

15 Newark Int'l (EWR) Newark 401,422 42.2

16 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 401,351 7.2

17 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 399,805 1.0

18 Tokyo Haneda (HND) Tokyo 388,104 41.5

19 Benito Juárez Int'l (MEX) Mexico City 387,450 18.2

20 Frankfurt (FRA) Frankfurt 382,211 45.9

21 Heathrow (LHR) London 380,320 94.7

22 Logan Int'l (BOS) Boston 378,614 42.3

23 San Francisco Int'l (SFO) San Francisco 355,006 33.7

24 Orlando Int'l (MCO) Orlando 353,450 13.9

25 Barajas (MAD) Madrid 351,906 61.8
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